## Evidence of Sports Premium

	Sept 2020	)- March 2021			
			B/FWD £468.35		
		Debit	Credit	Balance	
Sept 20	Gym Balls	£14.98		£483.33	
	Unisex Swimsters	£61.60		£544.93	
	Mobility - Wedges	£973.00		£1518.88	
	PE resources	£68.34		£1587.22	
Nov 20	PE resources YPO	£136.00		£1723.22	
Oct 20	National Ed Union	£250.00		£1973.22	
Dec 20	Total Leisure	£794.19		£2767.41	
Jan 21	Health Care Equipment	£1300.00		£4067.41	
	Delta Calibration	£87.00		£3904.41	
	YPO PE resources	£332.46		£4236.87	
Feb 21	YPO PE resources	£110.95			
	YPO PE resources	£31.65			
	YPO PE resources	£491.19			
	YPO PE resources	£22.10			
	YPO PE resources	£130.05			
	YPO PE resources	£40.56			
	YPO PE resources	£138.90		£4798.35	
Mar 21	YPO PE resources	£150.50		£4948.85	
	Hope Ed	£1005.32		£5954.17	
	YPO PE resources	£49.90		£6019.06	
	Total Leisure	£594.84		£6613.90	

Covid 19 guidelines and procedures followed.